South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 24, 2024, 01:05:23 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3956 (Rat #0569, Act #0586 of 1984) General Bill, By Harvin

A Bill to provide for the continued temporary performance of the duties pertaining to the Court of Probate in Clarendon
County and for the election of successors as Judge of Probate for the Probate Court of Clarendon County; and to repeal Act 7
of 1931, relating to the abolition of the office of Probate Judge of Clarendon County and the devolution of the duties pertaining
to the Court of Probate in that county upon the Clerk of Court of Common Pleas and General Sessions.

05/29/84
05/30/84
05/31/84
06/01/84
06/13/84
06/14/84
06/19/84
06/21/84
06/21/84
06/21/84
07/02/84

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3407
Read second time HJ-3463

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3523

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-2194
Read second time SJ-2435

Read third time and enrolled SJ-2520

Ratified R 569

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/21/84

Act No. 586

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



