## South Carolina Legislature

May 24, 2024, 01:05:23 pm

## Session 105 - (1983-1984)

## H\*3956 (Rat #0569, Act #0586 of 1984) General Bill, By Harvin

A Bill to provide for the continued temporary performance of the duties pertaining to the Court of Probate in Clarendon County and for the election of successors as Judge of Probate for the Probate Court of Clarendon County; and to repeal Act 7 of 1931, relating to the abolition of the office of Probate Judge of Clarendon County and the devolution of the duties pertaining to the Court of Probate in that county upon the Clerk of Court of Common Pleas and General Sessions.

05/29/84	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3407
		•
05/30/84	House	Read second time HJ-3463
05/31/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3523
06/01/84	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-2194
06/13/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-2435
06/14/84	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-2520
06/19/84		Ratified R 569
06/21/84		Signed By Governor
06/21/84		Effective date 06/21/84
06/21/84		Act No. 586
07/02/84		Copies available